VT7133B
VT7133_EN Rev1.0
11/28/2019 Vibration All Rights Reserved Page 1 /11
32V;1.5μA IQ,150mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Features
• Low Quiescent Current：1.5μA
• High Input Voltage： Up to 32V
• High Output Current：≥150mA

3 2 5 VOUT Output of the regulator.
----- ----- 3、4 NC No Internal Connection.
Order Information
VT7133 ①②-③④⑤
Designator Symbol Description
①② S5\S3\P3 SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L\SOT89-3L
③④ Integer Output Voltage(18, 25, 30, 33, 36,40,42, 50)
⑤ A ±1 % Output Accuracy
B ±2 % Output Accuracy
Packages and Pin Assignment (Customized)
SA SB SC PA PB PC
VT7133B
VT7133_EN Rev1.0
11/28/2019 Vibration All Rights Reserved Page 3 /11
32V;1.5μA IQ,150mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Marking Information:
Represents product series
Mark Product Series
AF VT7133
Represents output Voltage
Mark Output Voltage(V) Mark Output Voltage(V)
18 - 1.8 - 36 3.6
25 - 2.5 - 40 4.0
30 - 3.0 - 42 4.2
33 - 3.3 - 50 5.0
Represents type of regulator
Mark Product Series
±1 % Output Accuracy ±2 % Output Accuracy VT7133
A B
Functional Block Diagram
VT7133B
VT7133_EN Rev1.0
11/28/2019 Vibration All Rights Reserved Page 4 /11
32V;1.5μA IQ,150mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Item Description Min Max Unit
Voltage
VIN Pin to GND Pin -0.3 32 V
VOUT Pin to GND pin -0.3 6 V
VOUT Pin to VIN Pin -35 0.3 V
Current Peak output Internally limited
Temperature
Operating Ambient Temperature -40 85 ℃
Storage Temperature -40 150 ℃
Operating virtual junction
Temperature
- 150 ℃
Thermal Resistance
(Junction to Ambient)
SOT89 180 ℃/W
SOT23-3 380 ℃/W
SOT23-5 300 ℃/W
Power Dissipation
SOT89 600 mW
SOT23-3 300 mW
SOT23-5 400 mW